The property has been altered/extended in the past, and our valuation assumes all necessary
consents/approvals were obtained.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£610,000
The estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes is £610,000 (Six Hundred And Ten
Thousand Pounds Sterling). This is for the subject property only and is given solely as a guide.
It is recommended that the figure is reviewed annually and in light of any future alterations or
additions to ensure that you have adequate cover. Alternatively you should seek specialist